
SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 19 LTU A 25 25 24 25 23 25 25 24 196

2 TIHVAN, Veikko 8 EST A 25 25 23 25 24 24 25 23 194

3 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

105 LTU A 23 25 23 22 24 24 25 23 189

4 MIKUCS, Romualds 16 LAT A 24 25 23 24 24 24 23 21 188

5 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 33 LTU A 23 25 23 25 20 23 22 25 186

5 ROMANS, Arnis 26 LAT A 24 24 23 25 24 21 21 24 186

7 MOMKUS, Tomas 87 LTU A 24 24 20 24 24 22 25 22 185

7 LAURIS, Janeks 98 LAT A 25 25 23 24 22 20 25 21 185

7 PŪRAS, Martynas 48 LTU A 23 24 25 23 24 22 23 21 185

10 TARASEVIČIUS, 
Rytis

23 LTU A 21 24 25 25 19 23 23 24 184

11 BUBNOVS, Ivars 29 LAT A 24 23 22 24 23 24 19 24 183

11 PETRAITIS, Simas 83 LTU A 22 23 24 23 25 23 22 21 183

13 VAITEKŪNAS, 
Nerijus

92 LTU A 23 23 25 24 21 24 20 22 182

14 TRIBACHER, 
Friedrich

53 AUT A 22 25 24 24 21 22 22 21 181

14 RONIS, Ojārs 36 LAT A 24 22 23 24 22 25 22 19 181

16 SUJETA, Tomas 4 LTU A 25 22 23 24 19 24 19 24 180

16 MIKOLOJŪNAS, 
Kęstutis

50 LTU A 20 25 19 24 22 23 24 23 180

16 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 85 LTU A 23 23 23 23 20 24 22 22 180

16 BROKS, Kristaps 34 LAT A 23 24 23 23 25 24 17 21 180

20 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

55 LTU A 22 23 22 23 24 22 20 23 179

20 URBONAS, Vilius 43 LTU A 23 23 21 24 20 24 22 22 179

20 LAPIŅŠ, Einārs 103 LAT A 23 23 21 25 24 21 24 18 179

23 VYČAS, Dainius 32 LTU A 21 25 23 22 21 24 21 21 178

23 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

46 LTU A 23 24 24 23 22 20 24 18 178

25 RIMKA, Darius 84 LTU A 20 22 21 23 21 24 23 23 177

26 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 57 LAT A 22 25 17 23 22 23 22 22 176

26 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 22 LTU B 24 25 23 22 19 21 23 19 176

28 SPRUKULE, Maira 102 LAT A 23 23 20 22 22 18 24 22 174

28 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 78 LTU A 22 23 19 22 22 22 22 22 174
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30 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

30 LTU A 20 23 21 22 22 23 21 21 173

31 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 61 LTU A 23 24 19 21 17 22 23 23 172

31 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 91 LAT A 23 21 21 22 22 20 23 20 172

33 MITRIS, Gunars 37 LAT A 21 21 22 23 22 19 24 17 169

34 SPRUKULIS, Juris 1 LAT A 21 23 20 20 19 20 24 21 168

34 MACKEVIČIUS, 
Mindaugas

82 LTU A 20 19 23 25 20 21 19 21 168

36 RAICEVIČIUS, 
Vilius

96 LTU B 24 24 21 21 18 19 23 17 167 21

37 MORKEVIČIUS, 
Matas

38 LTU B 21 24 24 21 18 22 16 21 167 20

38 BOJĀRS, Egils 40 LAT A 20 23 22 15 19 23 22 23 167

38 RAČINSKIS, 
Rolandas

7 LTU A 20 24 23 21 21 14 21 23 167

38 INDRAŠIUS, 
Jaunius

49 LTU A 20 21 20 25 21 21 17 22 167

38 SILM, Arti 77 EST A 20 23 23 21 18 19 23 20 167

38 BARČKUS, Egidijus 14 LTU A 22 24 21 20 24 16 21 19 167

43 KOVĖRA, Tomas 21 LTU B 20 20 21 23 20 22 19 21 166

43 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

106 LTU C 21 24 23 25 21 16 16 20 166

45 LEMEŠEVAS, 
Vladislavas

31 LTU D 21 23 23 21 18 19 19 21 165

46 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 6 LTU B 22 23 19 23 19 21 18 18 163

47 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

70 LTU C 20 20 23 18 23 19 21 18 162

48 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 89 LTU B 19 24 19 19 14 21 21 22 159

48 STRIAUŠA, Alvydas 104 LTU B 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 16 159

50 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

60 LTU B 20 22 20 19 18 22 18 19 158

50 BAUŽA, Vytautas 52 LTU C 20 21 21 19 20 20 19 18 158

52 ABROMAVIČIUS, 
Almantas

76 LTU D 21 22 16 20 19 17 24 18 157 19

53 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 35 LTU D 18 20 21 20 20 23 18 17 157 18

54 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

88 LTU A 13 24 17 20 17 24 22 20 157

54 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 9 LTU B 19 23 20 21 18 19 21 16 157

54 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 3 LTU B 18 22 22 19 21 20 19 16 157

57 MACEVIČIUS, 
Raimondas

93 LTU B 20 24 20 21 17 19 18 17 156

58 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

10 LTU A 18 17 19 20 19 20 18 24 155

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 2 of 4

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

02/04/2023  16:04



58 TĪLE, Arturs 25 LAT A 15 23 21 17 20 18 22 19 155

58 JĒKABSONS, Janis 15 LAT A 20 20 19 19 16 22 20 19 155

61 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 67 LTU C 18 20 15 21 24 19 17 20 154

61 STANISLOVAITYTĖ
, Gabija

2 LTU C 20 20 20 20 17 19 19 19 154

63 BERGS, Eriks 59 LAT A 23 20 19 16 17 18 17 23 153

63 BALAŠAITIS, 
Remigijus

17 LTU D 18 22 20 19 17 19 16 22 153

65 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

69 LTU D 16 24 16 21 18 19 20 18 152

65 ZABIELA, Rokas 28 LTU D 20 22 21 18 18 20 16 17 152

65 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 71 LTU D 21 17 20 17 22 21 18 16 152

65 JUCIUS, Laurynas 74 LTU B 21 23 18 23 19 15 19 14 152

69 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

18 LTU A 19 22 17 15 19 20 20 18 150

70 JUŠKEVIČS, 
Edmunds

66 LAT A 21 20 18 20 22 16 17 15 149

71 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

5 LTU C 12 22 20 23 18 19 16 18 148

71 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

97 LTU B 22 20 21 21 18 16 17 13 148

73 ČEPROVS, Valērijs 101 LAT A 20 23 23 21 20 17 0 21 145

73 MUZIKEVIČIUS, 
Dainius

11 LTU B 18 20 20 18 15 15 21 18 145

73 CARTER, Timothy 12 LTU D 20 22 18 21 18 14 18 14 145

76 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 73 LTU C 18 18 15 16 18 21 18 19 143

77 JUOZAITIS, Darius 45 LTU D 15 19 18 20 17 19 17 17 142

78 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 63 LTU C 18 20 16 18 21 15 16 14 138

79 GRYBAUSKAS, 
Manfredas

79 LTU D 19 18 18 16 18 18 15 15 137

80 RAČKELIS, Erikas 20 LTU D 17 22 18 15 16 16 16 16 136

81 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

42 LTU B 19 12 12 19 16 20 18 19 135

81 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

75 LTU B 13 19 18 18 20 16 14 17 135

83 GENYS, Martynas 64 LTU D 19 18 13 14 16 19 13 15 127

84 ANDRIŪNAS, 
Laurynas

68 LTU D 14 16 17 18 16 18 10 16 125

85 KISIELIUS, Tomas 90 LTU D 16 16 15 15 19 15 11 13 120

86 DZVINEL, Gžegož 99 LTU D 13 17 10 14 20 16 9 16 115

87 GENIENĖ, Vaida 62 LTU D 16 20 16 13 10 13 12 11 111

88 BUBLIS, Egidijus 95 LTU D 13 17 8 15 17 13 12 10 105
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89 LUKAUSKAS, 
Ričardas

100 LTU A 15 18 20 22 0 0 0 0 75

90 VITAS, Tauras 51 LTU A 0 0 0 0 19 21 15 19 74

90 ŽOLOBAILA, 
Ruslanas

47 LTU C 0 0 0 0 18 20 18 18 74

92 ARMALIENĖ, 
Karolina

58 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 HOFMANAS, 
Alfredas

94 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 JANČYS, Saulius 41 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 LAZDINS, Juris 72 LAT A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 PAČĖSA, Martynas 24 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

13 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 86 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

56 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 VALUŽIS, Justinas 39 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 VARNAS, Darius 65 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 ZYKAS, Tomas 44 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 19 LTU 25 25 24 25 23 25 25 24 196

2 TIHVAN, Veikko 8 EST 25 25 23 25 24 24 25 23 194

3 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 105 LTU 23 25 23 22 24 24 25 23 189

4 MIKUCS, Romualds 16 LAT 24 25 23 24 24 24 23 21 188

5 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 33 LTU 23 25 23 25 20 23 22 25 186

5 ROMANS, Arnis 26 LAT 24 24 23 25 24 21 21 24 186

7 MOMKUS, Tomas 87 LTU 24 24 20 24 24 22 25 22 185

7 LAURIS, Janeks 98 LAT 25 25 23 24 22 20 25 21 185

7 PŪRAS, Martynas 48 LTU 23 24 25 23 24 22 23 21 185

10 TARASEVIČIUS, Rytis 23 LTU 21 24 25 25 19 23 23 24 184

11 BUBNOVS, Ivars 29 LAT 24 23 22 24 23 24 19 24 183

11 PETRAITIS, Simas 83 LTU 22 23 24 23 25 23 22 21 183

13 VAITEKŪNAS, Nerijus 92 LTU 23 23 25 24 21 24 20 22 182

14 TRIBACHER, Friedrich 53 AUT 22 25 24 24 21 22 22 21 181

14 RONIS, Ojārs 36 LAT 24 22 23 24 22 25 22 19 181

16 SUJETA, Tomas 4 LTU 25 22 23 24 19 24 19 24 180

16 MIKOLOJŪNAS, Kęstutis 50 LTU 20 25 19 24 22 23 24 23 180

16 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 85 LTU 23 23 23 23 20 24 22 22 180

16 BROKS, Kristaps 34 LAT 23 24 23 23 25 24 17 21 180

20 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 55 LTU 22 23 22 23 24 22 20 23 179

20 URBONAS, Vilius 43 LTU 23 23 21 24 20 24 22 22 179

20 LAPIŅŠ, Einārs 103 LAT 23 23 21 25 24 21 24 18 179

23 VYČAS, Dainius 32 LTU 21 25 23 22 21 24 21 21 178

23 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 46 LTU 23 24 24 23 22 20 24 18 178

25 RIMKA, Darius 84 LTU 20 22 21 23 21 24 23 23 177

26 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 57 LAT 22 25 17 23 22 23 22 22 176

27 SPRUKULE, Maira 102 LAT 23 23 20 22 22 18 24 22 174

27 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 78 LTU 22 23 19 22 22 22 22 22 174

29 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 30 LTU 20 23 21 22 22 23 21 21 173

30 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 61 LTU 23 24 19 21 17 22 23 23 172

30 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 91 LAT 23 21 21 22 22 20 23 20 172

32 MITRIS, Gunars 37 LAT 21 21 22 23 22 19 24 17 169

33 SPRUKULIS, Juris 1 LAT 21 23 20 20 19 20 24 21 168
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33 MACKEVIČIUS, Mindaugas 82 LTU 20 19 23 25 20 21 19 21 168

35 BOJĀRS, Egils 40 LAT 20 23 22 15 19 23 22 23 167

35 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 7 LTU 20 24 23 21 21 14 21 23 167

35 INDRAŠIUS, Jaunius 49 LTU 20 21 20 25 21 21 17 22 167

35 SILM, Arti 77 EST 20 23 23 21 18 19 23 20 167

35 BARČKUS, Egidijus 14 LTU 22 24 21 20 24 16 21 19 167

40 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 88 LTU 13 24 17 20 17 24 22 20 157

41 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 10 LTU 18 17 19 20 19 20 18 24 155

41 TĪLE, Arturs 25 LAT 15 23 21 17 20 18 22 19 155

41 JĒKABSONS, Janis 15 LAT 20 20 19 19 16 22 20 19 155

44 BERGS, Eriks 59 LAT 23 20 19 16 17 18 17 23 153

45 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 18 LTU 19 22 17 15 19 20 20 18 150

46 JUŠKEVIČS, Edmunds 66 LAT 21 20 18 20 22 16 17 15 149

47 ČEPROVS, Valērijs 101 LAT 20 23 23 21 20 17 0 21 145

48 LUKAUSKAS, Ričardas 100 LTU 15 18 20 22 0 0 0 0 75

49 VITAS, Tauras 51 LTU 0 0 0 0 19 21 15 19 74

50 LAZDINS, Juris 72 LAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 VARNAS, Darius 65 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 22 LTU 24 25 23 22 19 21 23 19 176

2 RAICEVIČIUS, Vilius 96 LTU 24 24 21 21 18 19 23 17 167 21

3 MORKEVIČIUS, Matas 38 LTU 21 24 24 21 18 22 16 21 167 20

4 KOVĖRA, Tomas 21 LTU 20 20 21 23 20 22 19 21 166

5 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 6 LTU 22 23 19 23 19 21 18 18 163

6 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 89 LTU 19 24 19 19 14 21 21 22 159

6 STRIAUŠA, Alvydas 104 LTU 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 16 159

8 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 60 LTU 20 22 20 19 18 22 18 19 158

9 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 9 LTU 19 23 20 21 18 19 21 16 157

9 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 3 LTU 18 22 22 19 21 20 19 16 157

11 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 93 LTU 20 24 20 21 17 19 18 17 156

12 JUCIUS, Laurynas 74 LTU 21 23 18 23 19 15 19 14 152

13 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 97 LTU 22 20 21 21 18 16 17 13 148

14 MUZIKEVIČIUS, Dainius 11 LTU 18 20 20 18 15 15 21 18 145

15 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 42 LTU 19 12 12 19 16 20 18 19 135

15 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 75 LTU 13 19 18 18 20 16 14 17 135

17 PAČĖSA, Martynas 24 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 86 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 56 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 VALUŽIS, Justinas 39 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 106 LTU 21 24 23 25 21 16 16 20 166

2 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 70 LTU 20 20 23 18 23 19 21 18 162

3 BAUŽA, Vytautas 52 LTU 20 21 21 19 20 20 19 18 158

4 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 67 LTU 18 20 15 21 24 19 17 20 154

4 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 2 LTU 20 20 20 20 17 19 19 19 154

6 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 5 LTU 12 22 20 23 18 19 16 18 148

7 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 73 LTU 18 18 15 16 18 21 18 19 143

8 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 63 LTU 18 20 16 18 21 15 16 14 138

9 ŽOLOBAILA, Ruslanas 47 LTU 0 0 0 0 18 20 18 18 74

10 HOFMANAS, Alfredas 94 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 JANČYS, Saulius 41 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 13 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ZYKAS, Tomas 44 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LEMEŠEVAS, Vladislavas 31 LTU 21 23 23 21 18 19 19 21 165

2 ABROMAVIČIUS, Almantas 76 LTU 21 22 16 20 19 17 24 18 157 19

3 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 35 LTU 18 20 21 20 20 23 18 17 157 18

4 BALAŠAITIS, Remigijus 17 LTU 18 22 20 19 17 19 16 22 153

5 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 69 LTU 16 24 16 21 18 19 20 18 152

5 ZABIELA, Rokas 28 LTU 20 22 21 18 18 20 16 17 152

5 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 71 LTU 21 17 20 17 22 21 18 16 152

8 CARTER, Timothy 12 LTU 20 22 18 21 18 14 18 14 145

9 JUOZAITIS, Darius 45 LTU 15 19 18 20 17 19 17 17 142

10 GRYBAUSKAS, Manfredas 79 LTU 19 18 18 16 18 18 15 15 137

11 RAČKELIS, Erikas 20 LTU 17 22 18 15 16 16 16 16 136

12 GENYS, Martynas 64 LTU 19 18 13 14 16 19 13 15 127

13 ANDRIŪNAS, Laurynas 68 LTU 14 16 17 18 16 18 10 16 125

14 KISIELIUS, Tomas 90 LTU 16 16 15 15 19 15 11 13 120

15 DZVINEL, Gžegož 99 LTU 13 17 10 14 20 16 9 16 115

16 GENIENĖ, Vaida 62 LTU 16 20 16 13 10 13 12 11 111

17 BUBLIS, Egidijus 95 LTU 13 17 8 15 17 13 12 10 105

18 ARMALIENĖ, Karolina 58 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SPRUKULE, Maira 102 LAT 23 23 20 22 22 18 24 22 174

2 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 2 LTU 20 20 20 20 17 19 19 19 154

3 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 73 LTU 18 18 15 16 18 21 18 19 143

4 GENIENĖ, Vaida 62 LTU 16 20 16 13 10 13 12 11 111

5 ARMALIENĖ, Karolina 58 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 19 LTU 25 25 24 25 23 25 25 24 196

2 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 30 LTU 20 23 21 22 22 23 21 21 173

3 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 91 LAT 23 21 21 22 22 20 23 20 172

4 BARČKUS, Egidijus 14 LTU 22 24 21 20 24 16 21 19 167

5 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 89 LTU 19 24 19 19 14 21 21 22 159

6 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 93 LTU 20 24 20 21 17 19 18 17 156

7 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 18 LTU 19 22 17 15 19 20 20 18 150

8 JUŠKEVIČS, Edmunds 66 LAT 21 20 18 20 22 16 17 15 149

9 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 5 LTU 12 22 20 23 18 19 16 18 148

10 ČEPROVS, Valērijs 101 LAT 20 23 23 21 20 17 0 21 145

11 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 63 LTU 18 20 16 18 21 15 16 14 138

12 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 42 LTU 19 12 12 19 16 20 18 19 135

13 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 56 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 VALUŽIS, Justinas 39 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 67 LTU 18 20 15 21 24 19 17 20 154

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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